
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/25/2014

133

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz95 55.93 2.378



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/25/2014

133

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LAC 5/25/2014

135

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 33.57 4.021



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LAC 5/25/2014

137

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20101 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek95 50.29 2.724

20074 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 33.23 4.123

20102 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 50.68 2.703

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 71.24 1.923

20072 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 90.38 1.516



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/25/2014

137

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24049 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 39.38 3.479



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/25/2014

150

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LAC 5/25/2014

152

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka95 52.24 2.91

16053 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 51.29 2.964

16064 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 66.15 2.298

16051 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 78.54 1.935



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20100 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 42.16 3.676

20069 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau90 57.07 2.716

20098 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ NT

20099 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 35.35 4.385

20068 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 44.89 3.453

20076 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 75.1 2.064



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24048 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ NT

24056 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 43.88 3.532

24047 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 47.92 3.235

24046 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 50.69 3.058

24055 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 66.41 2.334



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 52.34 2.961

8001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 68.96 2.248

8002 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 76.62 2.023



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LAC 5/25/2014

158

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ NT

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 67.71 2.333



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 32.23 5.026

20011 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo100 35.29 4.591

20084 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr100 50.19 3.228

20086 River Golden Retriever Christy Luse100 56.7 2.857

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ NT

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20010 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20002 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter NQ 40.9 3.961

20085 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse NQ 42.56 3.806

20005 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 51.29 3.159

20083 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 51.51 3.145



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 41.82 3.706

8010 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 44.37 3.493

8012 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 48.55 3.193

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 52.13 2.973

8024 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 53.82 2.88

8007 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase100 60.58 2.559

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ NT

8003 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 43.53 3.561

8005 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 44.09 3.516

8025 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 50.92 3.044

8013 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 58.07 2.669

8006 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 75.74 2.046



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 35.09 4.417

12011 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.8 4.33

12038 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 38.64 4.011

12005 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 40.25 3.851

12021 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.94 3.61

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 43.78 3.540

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.98 3.446

12004 Roxie Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray100 46.44 3.338

12007 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 47.73 3.247

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 48.06 3.225

12012 Nicky Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray100 48.31 3.208

12013 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 52.64 2.945

12020 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12001 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12018 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ NT

12039 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 54.95 2.821

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.66 2.598

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 71.04 2.182



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LAC 5/25/2014

158

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 32.26 4.898

16029 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 32.61 4.845

16012 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter100 35.54 4.446

16059 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 38.57 4.096

16061 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 38.61 4.092

16011 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 39.28 4.022

16034 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 41.78 3.782

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 42.1 3.753

16014 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 42.49 3.719

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 43.77 3.61

16009 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 44.58 3.544

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 45.77 3.452

16062 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 47.52 3.325

16008 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 48.4 3.264

16018 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 48.53 3.256

16030 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 33.26 4.750

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 35.2 4.489

16004 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.37 4.344

16024 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 37.02 4.268

16005 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 38.11 4.146

16060 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 41.36 3.820

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 42.28 3.737

16035 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 42.44 3.723

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 43.45 3.636



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LAC 5/25/2014

158

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 45.55 3.469

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 49.8 3.173

16013 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 61.15 2.584

16031 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 62.42 2.531

16027 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 68.26 2.315



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 30.81 5.258

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 33.12 4.891

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 33.58 4.824

20019 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 36.44 4.446

20049 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 38.22 4.239

20025 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 38.87 4.168

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 39.3 4.122

20016 Storm Australian Shepherd Deborah Bogart100 39.4 4.112

20032 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 40.2 4.03

20051 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 40.39 4.011

20087 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 40.47 4.003

20031 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King100 40.89 3.962

20046 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 41.01 3.950

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 42.03 3.854

20018 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 42.43 3.818

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 44.62 3.631

20038 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 44.65 3.628

20092 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 45.15 3.588

20090 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey100 46.32 3.497

20027 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 46.5 3.484

20029 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis100 47.29 3.426

20037 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 50.58 3.203

20091 Penny Golden Retriever Makayla Luse100 51.36 3.154

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras100 52.94 3.060

20089 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20039 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ NT

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 33.86 4.784

20034 Strider Border Collie Nadine Kern NQ 35.62 4.548

20015 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 36.87 4.394

20052 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 41.2 3.932

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 41.95 3.862

20026 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ 42.97 3.770

20021 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 46.24 3.503

20024 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 47.89 3.383

20045 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 49.24 3.290

20040 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 49.5 3.273

20030 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 50.5 3.208

20048 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 53.03 3.055

20001 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 53.25 3.042

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 54.12 2.993

20047 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 65.36 2.479

20053 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 66.59 2.433



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 35.38 4.579

24031 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter100 36.15 4.481

24022 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 36.35 4.457

24017 Jett Flat Coated Retriever Mark Caron100 37.1 4.367

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 37.45 4.326

24028 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 37.99 4.264

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 38.36 4.223

24044 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 39.33 4.119

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 40.73 3.977

24006 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 40.93 3.958

24029 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome100 41.18 3.934

24026 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 42.74 3.790

24010 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 42.98 3.769

24013 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 43.06 3.762

24037 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 43.79 3.699

24004 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 44.53 3.638

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 44.72 3.623

24043 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 45.1 3.592

24025 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 47.19 3.433

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 47.7 3.396

24005 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 52.35 3.095

24036 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ NT

24033 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24009 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

24038 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 39.18 4.135



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24053 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 41.14 3.938

24030 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 43.93 3.688

24040 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 44.34 3.654

24016 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 48.44 3.344

24045 Greif German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 51.7 3.133

24023 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 55.37 2.926

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 57.73 2.806

24027 Pyro Golden Retriever Ann Leffler NQ 60.26 2.688

24021 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 65.24 2.483

24054 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 67.69 2.393



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 32.28 5.019



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LAC 5/25/2014

133

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Libby Basset Hound Anne Testoni NQ 88.69 1.5



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LAC 5/25/2014

135

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LAC 5/25/2014

152

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 51.97 2.925



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon100 40.65 3.813



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis100 61.22 2.646



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20094 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser100 41.36 3.917

20054 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20093 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 64.59 2.508

20095 Stormy Golden Retriever Jill Newman NQ 67.96 2.384



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 41.7 3.717

4003 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 47.15 3.287

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 60.72 2.553

4010 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 68.08 2.277



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/25/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 43.82 3.537

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 45.86 3.38

8027 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 48.63 3.187



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/25/2014

158

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 48.66 3.247

12028 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh 100 56.26 2.808

12040 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff100 61.7 2.561

12023 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 39.54 3.996

12030 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 48.75 3.241

12031 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 67.76 2.332

12041 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 68.37 2.311



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 41 3.951

16044 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 41.21 3.931

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 42.19 3.84

16042 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 48.29 3.355

16041 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 61.76 2.623

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 81.07 1.998



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LAC 5/25/2014

162

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 42.85 3.781

20064 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 51.01 3.176

20096 Ava German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 57.62 2.812

20059 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 58.02 2.792

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 43.95 3.686

20066 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 51.48 3.147

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 52.37 3.093

20061 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 56.03 2.891

20057 Skyy Rottweiler Gail Miller NQ 58.39 2.774



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LAC 5/25/2014

94

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz95 27.52 3.416



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LAC 5/25/2014

98

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24050 Beaumont Belgian Tervuren Robyn Cosenza100 24.61 3.982



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LAC 5/25/2014

98

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20099 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey100 16.52 5.932

20077 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks95 31.25 3.136

20101 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek94 34.79 2.817

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins86 42.39 2.312

20080 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 34.34 2.854

20072 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 38.02 2.578



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/25/2014

115

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 51.05 2.253

8020 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 55.17 2.084



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LAC 5/25/2014

115

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LAC 5/25/2014

118

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 25.87 4.561

16051 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 51.85 2.276

16064 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 64.06 1.842



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LAC 5/25/2014

121

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 21.85 5.538

20011 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 25.48 4.749

20100 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 29.71 4.073

20098 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 37.13 3.259

20074 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 43.1 2.807

20102 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 45.94 2.634

20076 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 58.84 2.056



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LAC 5/25/2014

121

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24056 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 26.86 4.505

24049 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 39.19 3.088

24055 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 44.01 2.749

24048 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 45.7 2.648



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/25/2014

145

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 32.84 4.415



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LAC 5/25/2014

145

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.66 2.92



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/25/2014

149

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 36.4 4.093

16058 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ NT

16028 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 23.65 6.300

16024 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 27.35 5.448



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 23.33 6.558

20085 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse100 27 5.667

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson100 29.9 5.117

20010 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20001 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 28.55 5.359

20089 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 37.65 4.064

20005 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 40.85 3.745

20048 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 42.93 3.564

20084 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 44.26 3.457

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 44.38 3.447



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24046 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart100 26.96 5.675

24036 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 35.29 4.336

24047 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 45.43 3.368

24021 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 55.23 2.770



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/25/2014

145

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 30.23 4.797

8011 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 31.54 4.597

8013 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 37.49 3.868

8012 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 38.04 3.812

8024 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 38.73 3.744

8006 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 40.71 3.562

8007 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase100 48.12 3.013

8005 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 33.48 4.331

8010 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison NQ 33.82 4.287

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 35.88 4.041

8025 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 39.53 3.668

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 41.81 3.468

8001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 55.18 2.628



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LAC 5/25/2014

145

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.36 5.718

12038 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 26.34 5.505

12039 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 28.35 5.115

12005 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 29.45 4.924

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 31.29 4.634

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 33.42 4.339

12013 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 33.95 4.271

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.67 4.182

12004 Roxie Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray100 35.51 4.083

12007 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 37.52 3.865

12001 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 26.8 5.410

12011 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 27.64 5.246

12021 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 36.82 3.938

12012 Nicky Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray NQ 42.79 3.389

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.03 2.957



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/25/2014

149

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 23.38 6.373

16005 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 24.17 6.165

16029 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 25.44 5.857

16060 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 25.68 5.802

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 25.77 5.782

16012 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter100 26.04 5.722

16061 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 27 5.519

16013 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 28.49 5.23

16059 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 28.55 5.219

16011 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 29.73 5.012

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 30.2 4.934

16009 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.99 4.808

16035 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 31.17 4.780

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 32.04 4.650

16008 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 32.77 4.547

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 35.94 4.146

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ NT

16030 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 24.12 6.177

16004 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 24.72 6.028

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 28.95 5.147

16034 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 29.95 4.975

16062 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 32.78 4.545

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 35.51 4.196

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 36.59 4.072



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/25/2014

149

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 37.93 3.928

16055 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 38.44 3.876

16018 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 42.72 3.488

16031 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 45.12 3.302

16027 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 47.45 3.140



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 24.91 6.142

20034 Strider Border Collie Nadine Kern100 25 6.12

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 25.25 6.059

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 26.3 5.817

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.71 5.728

20026 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 26.76 5.717

20032 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 28.18 5.429

20016 Storm Australian Shepherd Deborah Bogart100 28.26 5.414

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 28.89 5.296

20025 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 29.03 5.270

20030 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 30.22 5.063

20039 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 30.39 5.035

20051 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 30.7 4.984

20052 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 30.85 4.959

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 32.38 4.725

20083 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg100 32.53 4.703

20018 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 32.57 4.698

20046 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 33.4 4.581

20092 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 33.55 4.560

20029 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis100 34.42 4.445

20045 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 35.51 4.309

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 37.36 4.095

20069 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau100 38.15 4.010

20090 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey100 38.31 3.994



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 40.57 3.771

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20019 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ NT

20024 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 25.72 5.949

20049 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell NQ 27.05 5.656

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 28.05 5.455

20015 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 29.81 5.133

20087 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski NQ 30.24 5.06

20002 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter NQ 30.76 4.974

20040 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 31.33 4.883

20053 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 33.38 4.584

20027 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 36.93 4.143

20091 Penny Golden Retriever Makayla Luse NQ 38.73 3.950

20038 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 38.95 3.928

20021 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 40.2 3.806

20086 River Golden Retriever Christy Luse NQ 41.5 3.687

20031 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 45.68 3.349

20047 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 49.47 3.093

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 56.27 2.719



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 25.3 6.047

24022 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 27.12 5.642

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 28.9 5.294

24028 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 29.14 5.251

24017 Jett Flat Coated Retriever Mark Caron100 29.36 5.211

24038 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 30.31 5.048

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 30.56 5.007

24044 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 30.56 5.007

24043 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 30.81 4.966

24009 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 31.25 4.896

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 31.34 4.882

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 31.89 4.798

24006 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.11 4.765

24053 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 32.73 4.675

24025 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 32.98 4.639

24037 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 33.82 4.524

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 35.26 4.339

24033 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 35.47 4.314

24045 Greif German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 35.64 4.293

24040 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 35.66 4.291

24005 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 39.34 3.889

24031 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 25.93 5.901

24029 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 29.76 5.141

24051 Prize Border Collie Nadine Kern NQ 30.21 5.065

24030 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 31.04 4.929



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 32.52 4.705

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 33.99 4.501

24004 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 39.44 3.879

24013 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 43.52 3.516

24023 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 44.25 3.458

24027 Pyro Golden Retriever Ann Leffler NQ 44.68 3.424

24016 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 47.31 3.234

24026 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 52.59 2.909

24054 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 55.58 2.753



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 24.44 6.260

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/25/2014

94

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Libby Basset Hound Anne Testoni NQ 58.14 1.617



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LAC 5/25/2014

96

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/25/2014

118

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 27.73 4.255



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LAC 5/25/2014

121

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis95 40.05 3.021



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LAC 5/25/2014

145

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 30.44 5.026

20064 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 41.21 3.713

20095 Stormy Golden Retriever Jill Newman100 47.45 3.224

20105 Cash Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 41 3.732



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LAC 5/25/2014

145

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 31.95 4.538

4003 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 35.58 4.075

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 49.3 2.941

4010 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White100 51.26 2.829



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LAC 5/25/2014

145

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 32.95 4.401

8017 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 34.11 4.251

8027 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 33.09 4.382



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/25/2014

149

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 27.14 5.490

12029 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 37.79 3.943

12031 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 48.05 3.101

12028 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 36.63 4.068

12030 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 36.69 4.061

12040 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff NQ 49.1 3.035

12041 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 49.48 3.011



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 28.09 5.447

16044 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 30.09 5.085

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 32.98 4.639

16042 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 38.94 3.929

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude100 39.48 3.875

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie100 42.66 3.586

16075 Skippy Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/25/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 29.59 5.171

20081 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 31.35 4.880

20066 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 36 4.25

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 46.37 3.3

20096 Ava German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 47.98 3.189

20094 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 36.07 4.242

20057 Skyy Rottweiler Gail Miller NQ 37.28 4.104

20061 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.94 3.737

20059 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 44.86 3.411

20093 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 45.08 3.394



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

12043 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz52 35.57



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

8023 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz68 36.2



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka73 39.53

16058 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

20085 Rush Border Collie Makayla Luse80 30.75

20048 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington74 27.09

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins72 34.79

20100 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz67 29.14

20098 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields66 22.84

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras66 28.64

20101 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek65 38.81

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs64 37.13

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 37.59



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

24047 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot70 21.7

24036 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss67 31.15



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

8002 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold78 31.15

16064 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 45.12



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson67 20.4

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais63 24.13

20084 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr57 44.74

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 44.39



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney75 35.01

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt74 35.29

24056 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan70 26.09

24051 Prize Border Collie Nadine Kern69 25.9

24055 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen63 25.86

24033 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 2.93



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 37.95

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 40.73



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16018 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 36.81

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 45.05



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20021 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 25.44

20031 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 36.29

20099 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 37.28

20091 Penny Golden Retriever Makayla Luse NQ 37.5



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

24054 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ NT

24006 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24028 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24053 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 34.11

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 34.81

24016 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 38.12

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 38.28

24046 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 38.37



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

16062 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino75 31.49

16013 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ NT

16061 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 45.71

16027 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 37.98



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks74 34.44

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel70 37.86

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ NT

20019 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 26.88

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 28.95

20051 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 29.65

20016 Storm Australian Shepherd Deborah Bogart NQ 37.38



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

24027 Pyro Golden Retriever Ann Leffler NQ NT

24038 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 27.63

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 36.37

24045 Greif German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 37.45

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 39.87



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

8028 Libby Basset Hound Anne Testoni NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney78 32.63

20094 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser67 26.15



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

16042 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach77 34.93

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude70 24.07

16063 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis64 26.93



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

20105 Cash Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan69 28.64

20093 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen63 27.3



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20082 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 31.78

20095 Stormy Golden Retriever Jill Newman NQ 33.15



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsLAC 5/25/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott Stock

YPS

20081 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna64 27.45

20057 Skyy Rottweiler Gail Miller NQ 27.93


